/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

TEXAS

COPPERHEAD CREEK SHOOTING
CcLuUB

MARBLE FALLS, TX

4/5/2025

APRIL NSCA/TSCA CLAYS MATCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: APRIL
NSCA/TSCA CLAYS MATCH

36 Attended

CH MARK P CLARKE 89

MISSION SKEET AND TRAP CLUB
MISSION, TX

4/5/2025

ANNUAL YOUTH SHOOTING
FUNDRAISER

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ANNUAL
YOUTH SHOOTING FUNDRAISER
49 Attended

CH MARIO GARZA 70
RU OSCAR BALLESTEROS 69
LYCH LILLY ARIAS 62

ELM FORK SHOTGUN SPORTS
DALLAS, TX

4/6/2025

SPRING FLING

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING
FLING

107 Attended

CH BRANDON BURGERT 93

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPRING
FLING

64 Attended

CH IAIN P SCOTT 45

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
SPRING FLING

91 Attended

CH BRANDON BURGERT 93

GREATER HOUSTON SPORTS CLUB
HOUSTON, TX

4/12/2025

BROWNING BRILEY CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4:
BROWNING BRILEY CHAMPIONSHIP
150 Attended

CH TASOS KARISTINOS 93
M1 SHAWN KEMETER 92
AA1  JACKSIKES 90
Al DENNIS M TOLAND 87
B1 TY SCHUENEMANN 88
C1 SAM THOMAS 79
D1 SAMUEL TELLO 88
SJCH SAMUEL TELLO 88
JRCH JACK SIKES 90
VTCH TASOS KARISTINOS 93
SVCH KIRK CLEERE 88
LYCH KIMBERLY K SHAPIRO 76
SSCH DARRELL SKILLERN 89

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5:
BROWNING BRILEY CHAMPIONSHIP
153 Attended

CH SHAWN KEMETER 96

April 2025 / Clay Target Nation

M1
AA1
Al

B1

C1

D1
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 6: BROWNING

TASOS KARISTINOS
JACK SIKES

ALTON K EWING
JUAN E SAENZ JR
MIKE SCHRAB
CARSON BARKER
EDWARD M TURK
JACK SIKES

TASOS KARISTINOS
KIRK CLEERE
ANSLEY C JOHNSTON
DENNIS M TOLAND

BRILEY CHAMPIONSHIP
97 Attended

CH
M1
AA1
Al

B1

C1

D1
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

SHAWN KEMETER
KIRK CLEERE

JACK SIKES

BRAD C FREUDENBERG
JOSH MAY

JACKIE P CABLE
CARSON BARKER
EDWARD M TURK
JACK SIKES

MIKE OLSON

KIRK CLEERE
VALERIE C MOORE
DARRELL SKILLERN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGEA 7:
BROWNING BRILEY CHAMPIONSHIP

228 Attended

CH DOMINIC C GROSsI
RU NICOLAS X BERRY
3RD JONATHAN PRINCE
M1 LANE T PICKLO

M2 CONNOR STOUT

M3 PAUL VAN WYK

AA1T  PAULSQUIN

AA2  CRAIG DARCY

AA3  DREW BOUNDS

Al DAVID W GERHART
A2 HAGEN D WEBER

A3 JOHN E TSCHIRHART
B1 LESLIE A GONZALEZ
B2 RICHARD C EMDE
B3 COLTEN L CARPENTER
C1 CHASE ABEL

C2 ROBERT S ANDERSON
C3 TRISHA OTTE

D1 MIKE W BROWN

D2 PRISCILA GARZA

D3 RANDY W PATE

SJCH HAGEN D WEBER
JRCH JONATHAN PRINCE
VTCH DAVID W GERHART
SVCH MARY KRENTZ

LYCH MARY KRENTZ

SSCH STAN KATZ

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8:
BROWNING BRILEY CHAMPIONSHIP

128 Attended

CH BRYAN OTTO

RU BERT STELLY

3RD JIMMY GABLE

M1 CASH K BURNS

M2 MICHAEL HUBBARD
M3 THOMAS NASSER
AA1 PHILIP ATOM

AA2  ELLIOTT WILEY

AA3  LANCE COLLIE

93
96
93
93
87
82
91
96
93
91
85
92

97
92
96
83
92
86
78
91
96
89
92
80
86

100
99
99
99
99
98
96
94
94
98
96
94
94
93
92
95
90
87
92
89
89
96
99
98
96
96
95

98
97
96
96
94
94
96
95
92

A1 BRET S COURT 88
A2 JUAN E SAENZ JR 85
A3 TOM KOZERA 84
B1 GERMAN SANCHEZ 89
B2 CASH CRAWFORD 89
B3 ROBERT TERRY 85
C1 CHASE ABEL 87
Cc2 KEN WELLS 86
C3 JUSTIN R GREGORY 83
D1 GAGE M TIBBEN 83
D2 BRIAN MICHNA 83
D3 GLEN D MANIS 79
SJCH ELLIOTT WILEY 95
JRCH CASH KBURNS 96
VTICH JIMMY GABLE 96
SVCH BERT STELLY 97
LYCH MARY KRENTZ 84
SSCH PAUL W MCCORMICK 92

SPORTING - 12 GAUGEM 1:
BROWNING BRILEY CHAMPIONSHIP
373 Attended

CH DOMINIC C GROSSI 192
RU CORY KRUSE 191
3RD CONNOR DANIEL 191
M1 KAREN MILES 189
M2 JONATHAN PRINCE 188
M3 THEO RIBBS 188
AA1  MEAGAN E GROSSI 180
AA2  CONNORP ARTHUR 178
AA3  STEVE POWELL 172
A1l TODD EMERSON 162
A2 WESLEY GRAY 153
A3 JAMES WHITMORE 152
B1 COLTEN L CARPENTER 151
B2 JOSHUA L DESKIN 149
B3 RICHARD C EMDE 145
C1 COLE P MCCALL 165
C2 BRADLEY BERG 150
C3 BRUCE SMILEY 148
D1 JERRY BLACKWELL 148
D2 CHRISTOPHER DIRKER 143
D3 BILLY THREADGILL 130
SJCH CLAYTON NASH 181
SJRU NOAH RUBY 177
SJ3  COLLIN D LAING 176
JRCH CONNOR DANIEL 191
JRRU JONATHAN PRINCE 188
JR3  LANETPICKLO 187
VTCH BYRON JUSTICE 183
VTRU WENDELL CHERRY 180
VT3  RODNEY DISBROW 179
SVCH KEVIN CANDIES 176
SVRU BILL H ETHRIDGE 175
SV3  MARKTIPTON 168
LYCH KAREN MILES 189
LYRU MEAGAN E GROSSI 180
LY3  DESIRAE EDMUNDS 174
SSCH PHIL GAMBLE 162
SSRU PAUL W MCCORMICK 157
SS3  RON WHITMORE 150

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: BROWNING
BRILEY CHAMPIONSHIP

163 Attended

CH CONNOR DANIEL 94
RU BRANDON POWELL 92
3RD CAMERON HICKS 91
M1 CORY KRUSE 91
M2 JONATHAN PRINCE 89
M3 ANTHONY MATARESE - JR 89
AA1T  MEAGAN E GROSSI 79
AA2  KYE SOPCZAK 76

AA3  DARYLALLEN 73
A1 HAGEN D WEBER 76
A2 ALFONSO SALAZAR 72

A3 GONZALO M VARGAS - MD 67
B1 BARTON SCARBROUGH 67

B2 JOSHUA L DESKIN 67
B3 THOMAS SHURGAR 66
C1 FRANCO SCHIAVON 62
Cc2 DAVID GORDON 59
C3 JORGE ORDAZ 51
D1 CRAIG OAKES 58
D2 RANDY W PATE 54
D3 A DAVID PEREZ 49
JRCH CONNOR DANIEL 94
VTCH BYRON JUSTICE 87
SVCH MARKTIPTON 79
LYCH KAREN MILES 89
SSCH PHIL GAMBLE 74

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: BROWNING
BRILEY CHAMPIONSHIP

286 Attended

CH R TRAVIS MEARS 98
RU JONATHAN PRINCE 97
3RD JACK SIKES 96
M1 LANE T PICKLO 96
M2 BRANDON POWELL 95
M3 ANTHONY MATARESE -JR 95
AA1  DREW BOUNDS 93
AA2  GRACE MABRY 87
AA3  KENNETH J HARTENSTEINE

86

A1 HAGEN D WEBER 88
A2 JACK BLONQUIST 84

A3 STEVEN P NEWSTEAD 81
B1 HANNAH PATTERSON 80

B2 GERMAN SANCHEZ 77
B3 COLTEN L CARPENTER 77
C1 JORGE ORDAZ 82
Cc2 COLE P MCCALL 81
C3 BRADLEY BERG 79
D1 MATTHEW L JETER 68
D2 SAMUEL TELLO 67
D3 DANNY SANDVIG 66
SJCH NOAH RUBY 93
JRCH JONATHAN PRINCE 97
VTCH WENDELL CHERRY 95
SVCH KEVIN CANDIES 89
LYCH KAREN MILES 89
SSCH PHIL GAMBLE 80

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
BROWNING BRILEY CHAMPIONSHIP

395 Attended

M1 JOSEPH D FANIZZI 97
M2 CORY KRUSE 95
M3 JONATHAN PRINCE 94
AA1  ANDREW JOHNSON 86
AA2  GRACE MABRY 85
AA3  DAVID ALEXANDER 84
A1 HAGEN D WEBER 84
A2 TODD EMERSON 82
A3 ALFONSO SALAZAR 80
B1 COLTEN L CARPENTER 87
B2 GREGORY M RUBIO 80
B3 DOUG HAMMEL 76
C1 COLE P MCCALL 77
Cc2 CHASE ABEL 77
C3 GIANLUCA AMARO 76
D1 SLAYDE ROKYTA 76
D2 SAMUEL TELLO 73
D3 JERRY BLACKWELL 72
SICH COLLIN D LAING 86
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JRCH JONATHAN PRINCE
VTICH WENDELL CHERRY
SVCH BILLH ETHRIDGE
LYCH KAREN MILES
SSCH PHIL GAMBLE

AUSTIN GUN CLUB
LAMPASAS, TX
4/13/2025

CLAY SHOWERS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CLAY
SHOWERS

23 Attended

CH AUGUST M CROCKER

April 2025 / Clay Target Nation

94
93
85
94
89

92

Page 2 of 2



